
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-514

Thu, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  Shushunova E.V., Tischenko V.V., Stroilova A.G.,
Makarova A.A., Kozlova Y.V., Agamova O.D.  dep. 50

Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Gorohov V.F.  K-208
Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Nikiforov A.Y.  K-923
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Subgroup 1  Lyubomudrov A.A.  V-215
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computers and Peripherals  Subgroup 2  Kuzminova A.V.  A-218
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Dudkina T.D.  B-214
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shermenyova M.A.  404
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Kostin A.B.  K-210
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics (Principles of Programming)  Subgroup 1  Chugunkov I.V.

 V-204b
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics (Principles of Programming)  Subgroup 2  Maksutov A.A.

 V-210a
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Shermenyova M.A.  407
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Shapkin P.A.  K-305
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Telyakovskiy D.S.  T-208
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Shapkin P.A.  A-100
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Okorokov V.A., Bateev A.B., Korolev N.A.  405
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Kamynin V.L.  T-209


